2020 TUESDAY FALL LEAGUE
Standings as of 10/27/20

82.62%
81.53%
79.05%
80.65%
76.73%
77.67%
80.29%
68.07%
76.87%
71.71%
68.24%
52.00%

pts
Team won
1 RIVERS BEND 89.5
2 METRO ASPHALT 83.5
3 BUCKSHOTS 81.0
4 AVIATION TECH 80.0
5 EXEC LIMOS 80.0
6 CHIP N CHUNK 78.0
7 ROCK RIDGE 73.0
8 FT LEAVENWORTH 72.0
9 44'S 70.0
10 TEAM BROCK 69.5
11 SHOOT HAPPENS 63.5
12 HIT N MISS 59.5
13 ANDREW COUNTY AG 57.0
14 GIRLS GONE TRAP 57.0
15 KLAY KILLERS 57.0
16 CARTRIDGE FAMILY 55.0
17 GUYS N DOLLS 52.0
18 NEW SHOOTERS 38.0
19 PITTSENBARGER FIREARMS 37.0

20

LEAGUE LEWIS - 45 entries
1-49 $56.25 W PRICE

63.84%

16's

Combined
Avg.

93.89%
94.04%
94.04%
92.00%
93.16%
93.38%
91.64%
90.98%
89.60%
87.71%
93.09%
84.58%
90.40%
88.51%
87.12%
76.98%
83.76%

5-44 $11.25 CONNER, MCCOURT, KELLAM, CHEATUM, JIM MAAG

1-41 $56.25 MIKE PURSELL

2-36 $28.10 CONRAD BROCK, STOCKMANN

THE $75 PER TEAM SPONSER FEE WILL GO TO THE TOP TEAMS
THE KCTA ADDED $250 TO THE POINT PURSE

9/22/20 WILL BE THE LAST NIGHT TO ADD NEW SHOOTERS TO YOUR TEAM

HIGH AVERAGE AWARDS, $100 TO 1ST, $75 TO SECOND, $50 TO THIRD
4 BOXES PROMOTIONAL SHELLS TO EACH PLACE 4TH-15TH.

USE TOP 10 INDIVIDUAL SCORES.

1 TABERS
2 PRICEW
DRAKE L
FOLEY
METCALFE W
NOVITSKI E
DICK
DISHMAN I
CONNERE
10 MAAGIJIM
TURNER
BROCK C
MCCOURT
PANTLEO
NOVITSKI B
VONBEHREN

O 00NV b w

426
423
422
421
419
419
417
416
416
416
415
414
410
406
406
406

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

94.67%
94.00%
93.78%
93.56%
93.11%
93.11%
92.67%
92.44%
92.44%
92.44%
92.22%
92.00%
91.11%
90.22%
90.22%
90.22%

89.60%
88.84%
88.40%
87.38%
88.25%
86.22%
87.89%
87.45%
85.35%
85.82%
83.16%
82.69%
86.69%
76.33%
83.64%
80.11%
77.68%
64.49%
73.80%



