2020 TUESDAY FALL LEAGUE Standings as of 10/27/20

	pts	Hdcp		16's	16's	Combined
Team	won	Avg	ydg	Avg	Add	Avg.
== ====================================	=	=======================================	=======================================	=======================================	======	======
1 RIVERS BEND	89.5	85.02%	24	94.18%	0	89.60%
2 METRO ASPHALT	83.5	84.15%	23	93.53%	5	88.84%
3 BUCKSHOTS	81.0	82.91%	22	93.89%	5	88.40%
4 AVIATION TECH	80.0	80.73%	21	94.04%	0	87.38%
5 EXEC LIMOS	80.0	82.47%	22	94.04%	0	88.25%
6 CHIP N CHUNK	78.0	80.44%	21	92.00%	5	86.22%
7 ROCK RIDGE	73.0	82.62%	22	93.16%	5	87.89%
8 FT LEAVENWORTH	72.0	81.53%	21	93.38%	5	87.45%
9 44'S	70.0	79.05%	20	91.64%	10	85.35%
10 TEAM BROCK	69.5	80.65%	21	90.98%	10	85.82%
11 SHOOT HAPPENS	63.5	76.73%	19	89.60%	10	83.16%
12 HIT N MISS	59.5	77.67%	20	87.71%	15	82.69%
13 ANDREW COUNTY AG	57.0	80.29%	21	93.09%	5	86.69%
14 GIRLS GONE TRAP	57.0	68.07%	19	84.58%	15	76.33%
15 KLAY KILLERS	57.0	76.87%	19	90.40%	10	83.64%
16 CARTRIDGE FAMILY	55.0	71.71%	19	88.51%	15	80.11%
17 GUYS N DOLLS	52.0	68.24%	19	87.12%	15	77.68%
18 NEW SHOOTERS	38.0	52.00%	19	76.98%	25	64.49%
19 PITTSENBARGER FIREARMS	37.0	63.84%	19	83.76%	15	73.80%
20						

LEAGUE LEWIS - 45 entries

- 1-49 \$56.25 W PRICE
- 5-44 \$11.25 CONNER, MCCOURT, KELLAM, CHEATUM, JIM MAAG
- 1-41 \$56.25 MIKE PURSELL
- 2-36 \$28.10 CONRAD BROCK, STOCKMANN

THE \$75 PER TEAM SPONSER FEE WILL GO TO THE TOP TEAMS THE KCTA ADDED \$250 TO THE POINT PURSE

9/22/20 WILL BE THE LAST NIGHT TO ADD NEW SHOOTERS TO YOUR TEAM

HIGH AVERAGE AWARDS, \$100 TO 1ST, \$75 TO SECOND, \$50 TO THIRD 4 BOXES PROMOTIONAL SHELLS TO EACH PLACE 4TH-15TH. USE TOP 10 INDIVIDUAL SCORES.

TABER S	426	450	94.67%
PRICE W	423	450	94.00%
DRAKE L	422	450	93.78%
FOLEY	421	450	93.56%
METCALFE W	419	450	93.11%
NOVITSKI E	419	450	93.11%
DICK	417	450	92.67%
DISHMAN II	416	450	92.44%
CONNER E	416	450	92.44%
MAAG JIM	416	450	92.44%
TURNER	415	450	92.22%
BROCK C	414	450	92.00%
MCCOURT	410	450	91.11%
PANTLEO	406	450	90.22%
NOVITSKI B	406	450	90.22%
VONBEHREN	406	450	90.22%
	PRICE W DRAKE L FOLEY METCALFE W NOVITSKI E DICK DISHMAN II CONNER E MAAG JIM TURNER BROCK C MCCOURT PANTLEO NOVITSKI B	PRICE W 423 DRAKE L 422 FOLEY 421 METCALFE W 419 NOVITSKI E 419 DICK 417 DISHMAN II 416 CONNER E 416 MAAG JIM 416 TURNER 415 BROCK C 414 MCCOURT 410 PANTLEO 406 NOVITSKI B 406	PRICE W 423 450 DRAKE L 422 450 FOLEY 421 450 METCALFE W 419 450 NOVITSKI E 419 450 DICK 417 450 DISHMAN II 416 450 CONNER E 416 450 MAAG JIM 416 450 TURNER 415 450 BROCK C 414 450 MCCOURT 410 450 NOVITSKI B 406 450 NOVITSKI B